
12ft Skiff Calendar - 2016/2017
Club Sydney Flying Squadron

Club House 76 McDougall Street Kirribilli NSW 2061

Phone 02 9955 8350

Start Time 2:30PM

Class Contact Brett Hobson - 0408 601 959

Club Championship

Pointscore

Handicap

Date Event Location Notes
Saturday, 10 September 2016 Lane Cove Open Day Lane Cove 12' Sailing Skiff Club

Sunday, 11 September 2016

Saturday, 17 September 2016

Sunday, 18 September 2016

Saturday, 24 September 2016

Sunday, 25 September 2016

Saturday, 1 October 2016

Sunday, 2 October 2016

Saturday, 8 October 2016 Upper Harbour (LC12'SSC) Lane Cove 12' Sailing Skiff Club Post race BBQ

Sunday, 9 October 2016 Point Score (Sprint) Sydney Flying Squadron

Saturday, 15 October 2016

Sunday, 16 October 2016 Point Score Sydney Flying Squadron

Saturday, 22 October 2016

Sunday, 23 October 2016 Parramatta River (A12'SC) Abbotsford 12ft Sailing Club Post race BBQ

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Sunday, 30 October 2016 Club Championship #1 Sydney Flying Squadron Dinner @ Club

Saturday, 5 November 2016

Sunday, 6 November 2016 Point Score (Sprint) Sydney Flying Squadron

Saturday, 12 November 2016

Sunday, 13 November 2016 Point Score (Sprint) Sydney Flying Squadron

Saturday, 19 November 2016

Sunday, 20 November 2016 Club Championship #2 Sydney Flying Squadron Dinner @ Club

Saturday, 26 November 2016 State Championship (SFS) Sydney Flying Squadron Post race BBQ

Sunday, 27 November 2016 State Championship (SFS) Sydney Flying Squadron Post race BBQ

Saturday, 3 December 2016 State Championship (LC12'SSC) Lane Cove 12' Sailing Skiff Club

Sunday, 4 December 2016 State Championship (LC12'SSC) Lane Cove 12' Sailing Skiff Club Presentation Night

Saturday, 10 December 2016

Sunday, 11 December 2016 Point Score (Sprint) Sydney Flying Squadron

Saturday, 17 December 2016

Sunday, 18 December 2016 Club Championship #3 Sydney Flying Squadron Dinner @ Club

Saturday, 24 December 2016

Sunday, 25 December 2016 No Racing

Saturday, 31 December 2016

Saturday, 7 January 2017 57th Interdominion Brisbane 18 Footers Sailing Club

Sunday, 8 January 2017 57th Interdominion Brisbane 18 Footers Sailing Club

Monday, 9 January 2017 57th Interdominion Brisbane 18 Footers Sailing Club

Tuesday, 10 January 2017 57th Interdominion Brisbane 18 Footers Sailing Club

Wednesday, 11 January 2017 57th Interdominion Brisbane 18 Footers Sailing Club

Thursday, 12 January 2017 57th Interdominion Brisbane 18 Footers Sailing Club

Friday, 13 January 2017 57th Interdominion Brisbane 18 Footers Sailing Club

Saturday, 14 January 2017 57th Interdominion Brisbane 18 Footers Sailing Club

Sunday, 15 January 2017 No Racing

Saturday, 21 January 2017

Sunday, 22 January 2017 No Racing

Saturday, 28 January 2017

Sunday, 29 January 2017 Queen of the Harbour (Sprint racing) Sydney Flying Squadron

Saturday, 4 February 2017 Sprint Series (A12'SC) Abbotsford 12ft Sailing Club

Sunday, 5 February 2017 Point Score Sydney Flying Squadron

Saturday, 11 February 2017

Sunday, 12 February 2017 Club Championship #4 Sydney Flying Squadron Dinner @ Club

Saturday, 18 February 2017

Sunday, 19 February 2017 Point Score (Sprint) Sydney Flying Squadron

Saturday, 25 February 2017 18's JJ'S Championship

Sunday, 26 February 2017 Point Score (Early start 2pm) Sydney Flying Squadron 18's JJ'S Championship

Saturday, 4 March 2017 18's JJ'S Championship

Sunday, 5 March 2017 Point Score (Early start 2pm) Sydney Flying Squadron 18's JJ'S Championship

Saturday, 11 March 2017

Sunday, 12 March 2017 Club Championship #5 Sydney Flying Squadron Dinner @ Club

Saturday, 18 March 2017

Sunday, 19 March 2017 Port Jackson Championship (SFS) Sydney Flying Squadron Post race BBQ

Saturday, 25 March 2017

Sunday, 26 March 2017 Old Salts or Crew drives day Sydney Flying Squadron

Saturday, 1 April 2017

Sunday, 2 April 2017

Saturday, 8 April 2017 Lane Cove Closing Day Lane Cove 12' Sailing Skiff Club

Sunday, 9 April 2017

Friday, 14 April 2017 Austalians (LC12'SSC) Lane Cove 12' Sailing Skiff Club

Saturday, 15 April 2017 Austalians (LC12'SSC) Lane Cove 12' Sailing Skiff Club

Sunday, 16 April 2017 Austalians (LC12'SSC) Lane Cove 12' Sailing Skiff Club

Monday, 17 April 2017 Austalians (LC12'SSC) Lane Cove 12' Sailing Skiff Club

Trophies


